Rank Competitor(s)
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Julianne Brault
Isabelle Pellerin
Sarah-Jade Gagnon
Elisa Bonnet
Catherine Lachance
Ashley Le Blanc
Darcy Evans
Marguerite Gervais
Kimberly Eccles

SKATECANADA

Jean Paul Boucher

Date:

INVITATION SOUVENIR MAURICE-RICHARD 2012

Montréal

15 novembre 2012 to 18 novembre 2012

Segmehf Piééément

Club

Mercier

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Centre-Sud

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Pointe-aux-Trembles
Kirkland

Trois-Rivieres

Gadbois

Region

SO
LO
LO
MC
LO
MC
LC
MA
MC

16-nov.-2012 17:13:00

Héléne P. Archetto

Pre-Juvenile Women (S. Limites 8 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 32) Free

Points

16.55
16.35
15.56
14.65
14.58
12.87
11.92
10.40

9.71

PATINAGECANADA



